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3. PROCESOS
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1.475
POLICÍA NACIONAL

ARMADA NACIONAL
50

3.063
EJÉRCITO NACIONAL

66.6%

32.1%

1.1%

USUARIOS
POR FUERZA

FUERZA AÉREA COLOMBIANA
110.2%
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867
POLICÍA NACIONAL

ARMADA NACIONAL

FUERZA AÉREA COLOMBIANA

26
7

2.518
EJÉRCITO NACIONAL

73.6%

25.8%

0.8%

0.2%

* 10 procesos tienen usuarios de más de dos Fuerzas

PROCESOS
POR FUERZA
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POR JURISDICCIÓN

1.994

4.5 %

JEP
778

J.P.M

14.9 %

512
PENAL

22.6 %

154
DISCIPLINARIA

58.0 %

PROCESOS

Usuarios JEP: 
2.190
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POR REGIÓN
CARGAS DEFENSORIALES

DEFENSORES SOLICITUDES USUARIOS PROCESOS

R 
E 

G
 I 

Ó
 N

R E G I O N E S

2 227 191 144

3 410 343 239

6 747 596 429

7 724 607 509

27 3.000 2.295 1.828

4 629 567 289

49 5.737 4.599 3.438Totales
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CONTACTO FONDETEC
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